

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE PT UM02132**

I.D.: 71954524

---

Data publicarii	03.08.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	5.205,17 RON - 5.205,17 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: 1. APLALUX LAVABILA ALBA INTERIOR 20L (11136270) BUC 3 352.92 1058.76 2. MT MORTAR TINCI 25KG ADEPLAST (10701132) BUC 6 19.42 116.52 3. BANDA PLATA CREP 48MMX50M (11133228) BUC 10 10.07 100.70 4. GLETIERA MANER PLASTIC 280X120MM TMP(11144563) BUC 1 18.04 18.04 5. SPACLU DIN OTEL 150 MM MTX MASTER(11125322) BUC 1 6.67 6.67 6. DRISCA PLASTIC 280X140MM BLAT 3MM (11116800) BUC 1 11.75 11.75 7. TERMOFIX AD/MASA SPACLU TERMOSISTEM 25KG (10703154) BAG 6 20.62 123.72 8. SUPERCALCO M - VAR HIDRATAT 20 KG (10402830) BAG 8 18.24 145.92 9. BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 90M BR (10606497) BUC 1 18.47 18.47 10. CT60 THERMO PROJECT 1,5MM ALBA 25KG (10707414) BUC 10 182.52 1825.20 11. CT16 VOPSEA GRUND SISTEM TERM 25KG/16L (10705447) BUC 3 161.35 484.05 12. CT48 BAZA DOUBLE DRY ALBA 15L (10705153) BUC 3 394.00 1182.00 13. CERESIT PIGMENT NEGRU 02 DILUAT (10710574) ML 406 0.12 47.50 14. CERESIT PIGMENT ALBASTRU 02 DILUAT (10710636) ML 52 0.45 23.56 15. CERESIT PIGMENT ROSU 01 DILUAT (10710579) ML 286 0.10 28.60 16. CERESIT PIGMENT GALBEN 03 DILUAT (10710577) ML 60 0.09 5.16 17. CERESIT PIGMENT ROSU 02 DILUAT (10710630) ML 90 0.10 8.55

---